Total Assets

Total Revenue

Total Liabilities
Op. Cost
Fencing
Trash
Generators
Portoilets/Handwash
ATM
Ice
Straw
Leisure Toliet
Radios
Vetra-Plex
Security
Wrist bands
Signs
sub_total
Staffing

Other
Fuel
Misc.
Marketing

Production

Kidszone
AZ Bounce
Face Painting
Charles

Agreement Debits Total
Net Income

City Debits Outside of Agreement
NAU Study
Event Ins.
Old Town Signs
Total
Net

$58,465.98

1,400.00
525.00
5,776.19
2,557.50
300.00
690.00
0.00
700.00
150.00
$240
5,059.72
223.85
379.98
18,002.24

9,301.14

334.26
701.06

20,000.00

17,000.00
128.42

2,000.00
200.00
100.00

58,465.98
0.00

$679.00
$1,651.20
$852.87
$70,950.19
($12,484.21)
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